
1-year warranty.
Proven quality: Wesco® manufactured Hydraulic Cylinder.
Battery and charger included.
110V AC models available.(Special order, NO cancellations or returns.)
To order add AC to the end of the battery powered stacker part #.

Example:
Battery Powered #261026
110V AC Powered #261026AC

Meets ANSI B56.10 specifications.
Power Drive option available.
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Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.
1250 Welsh Rd
North Wales, PA 19454
Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511
Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 261026, 32" X 30" PLATFORM FIXED BASE POWERED STACKER
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261026

PESPL-68-3032

32" x 30" Platform Models

(2) 5" Phenolic

(2) 4" Phenolic

68"

1000 lb

32"

30"

18"

5.75"

25.5"/32"

32"

80"

43.5"

427 lb

 

PART NUMBER

MODEL

TYPE (WIDTH X LENGTH)

FRONT WHEEL

REAR SWIVEL CASTER

LIFT HEIGHT

CAPACITY

PLATFORM WIDTH

PLATFORM LENGTH

LOAD CENTER

LOWERED HEIGHT

BASE LEG (ID/OD)

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

OVERALL DEPTH

WEIGHT

MADE IN THE USA

5th Wheel Steering Option
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5th wheel steering option

Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option

5TH WHEEL STEERING OPTION

Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option

STACKER LOW PROFILE OUTRIGGER OPTION
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