

1250 Welsh Rd North Wales, PA 19454 Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511 Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 261026, 32" X 30" PLATFORM FIXED BASE POWERED STACKER



- 1-year warranty.
- Proven quality: Wesco® manufactured Hydraulic Cylinder. •
- Battery and charger included.
- 110V AC models available.(Special order, NO cancellations or returns.)
- To order add AC to the end of the battery powered stacker part #.

Example:

Battery Powered #261026

110V AC Powered #261026AC

- Meets ANSI B56.10 specifications.
- Power Drive option available.

Video | Specifications | 5th Wheel Steering Option | Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option

Video







	7/26/2022 Page 2 of 3
PART NUMBER	261026
MODEL	PESPL-68-3032
TYPE (WIDTH X LENGTH)	32" x 30" Platform Models
FRONT WHEEL	(2) 5" Phenolic
REAR SWIVEL CASTER	(2) 4" Phenolic
LIFT HEIGHT	68"
CAPACITY	1000 lb
PLATFORM WIDTH	32"
PLATFORM LENGTH	30"
LOAD CENTER	18"
LOWERED HEIGHT	5.75"
BASE LEG (ID/OD)	25.5"/32"
OVERALL WIDTH	32"
OVERALL HEIGHT	80"
OVERALL DEPTH	43.5"
WEIGHT	427 lb
MADE IN THE USA	OF EA AND WROTED PARTS

5th Wheel Steering Option

5TH WHEEL STEERING OPTION



5th Wheel Steering Option for easier mobility a precision steering in confined areas Available only on 1,500 and 2,000 lb models. 8" locking polyurethane wheels. Spring loaded handle. Can be field installed. Order as separate option under Part # 261099

5th wheel steering option

Stacker Low Profile Outrigger Option

